
The 73 Series is designed specifically for
waterjet, waterblast, oilfield injection and test
systems where ultra-high pressures are
common place.

100
90
80
70
60
50

40

30

20

10
9
8
7
6
5

4

3

2

1
.1 .2 .3 .4 .5 .6 .7 .8 1.0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20 30

.07

.14

.21

.27

.34

.41

.48

.55

.62

.69

1.38

2.07

2.76

3.45
4.14
4.83
5.52
6.21
6.90

.3
8

.7
6

1.
14

1.
51

1.
90 2.
27

2.
65

3.
03

3.
41

3.
80

7.
57

11
.3

6

15
.1

4

18
.9

3
22

.7
1

26
.5

0
30

.2
8

34
.0

7
37

.8
5

75
.7

0

11
3.

55

Cv
 =

 .1
7

Cv
 =

 .2
1

Cv
 =

 .2
9

Cv
 =

 .3
7

Cv
 =

 .6
3 Cv

 =
 .8

1

F5
62

C

F5
62

C

F3
75

C

F3
75

C
F2

50
C

F2
50

C

PR
ES

SU
RE

  L
OS

S,
 P

SI

PR
ES

SU
RE

  L
OS

S,
 (B

AR
)

FLOW RATE (GPM) WATER
*All Flow/Pressure loss values, including Cv factors, are with coupling

halves with the same end fitting on each half as shown.

FLOW RATE (LPM)

Plain Coupling

Valved Coupling

PRESSURE DROP*

73 Series — Ultra High Pressure Couplings

Designed for operating pressures to
43,500 psi (3000 bar).

Stainless steel construction.

Available in 1/4” size.

Positive locking collar prevents
accidental disconnection.

Rugged heavy duty construction
with superior flow characteristics.

PRESSURE RATINGS

STAINLESS STEEL

MAX. WORKING MIN. BURST

PSI BAR PSI BAR

43,500 3000 87,000 60001/4”

SIZE
(inches)

Featuring…Snap-tite quality with superior pressure and flow
characteristics over the competition.


